STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Karyn Romero, Committee Assistant, Room 314, ext. 4425

Revised 02/18/25 10:00 AM

HOUSE HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE - Elizabeth Thomson, Chair

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 - 8:00 AM - Room 307

*CS/SB
HB

*HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

3
417
303
344
345
349
350

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH REFORM & INVESTMENT ACT
LIQUOR TAX CHANGES & PROGRAMS

EXPOSURE TO CERTAIN DRUGS AS CHILD ABUSE
HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT GROSS RECEIPTS
FOSTER CARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSESSMENT
HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURE DATABASE

HEALTH CARE COST DRIVER ANALYSIS

You are invited to a Zoom webinar!
Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86178202695

Phone one-tap:

+16694449171,,86178202695# US

Webinar ID: 861 7820 2695

(WIRTH/STEWART)
(CADENA/FERRARY)
(DOW/ARMSTRONG)
(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/DIXON)
(ARMSTRONG/CHAVEZ N.)
(CHAVEZ E./THOMSON)
(CHAVEZ E./THOMSON)

Any amendments, substitutes, handouts, or supplemental information shall be
submitted to HHHC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.

ID: 294


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86178202695

