STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Karyn Romero, Committee Assistant, Room 314, ext. 4425

HOUSE HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE - Elizabeth Thomson, Chair

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 - 8:00 AM - Room 307

*CS/SB	3	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH REFORM & INVESTMENT ACT	(WIRTH/STEWART)
HB	417	LIQUOR TAX CHANGES & PROGRAMS	(CADENA/FERRARY)
*HB	303	EXPOSURE TO CERTAIN DRUGS AS CHILD ABUSE	(DOW/ARMSTRONG)
HB	344	HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT GROSS RECEIPTS	(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/DIXON)
HB	345	FOSTER CARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSESSMENT	(ARMSTRONG/CHAVEZ N.)
HB	349	HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURE DATABASE	(CHÁVEZ E./THOMSON)
HB	350	HEALTH CARE COST DRIVER ANALYSIS	(CHÁVEZ E./THOMSON)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar! Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86178202695

Phone one-tap: +16694449171,,86178202695# US

Webinar ID: 861 7820 2695

Revised 02/18/25 10:00 AM

Any amendments, substitutes, handouts, or supplemental information shall be submitted to HHHC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.